3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

foxytoken

wOP

foxytoken
foxytoken
foxytoken
foxytoken
FOXYTOKEN
BLOCKAID WARNING
.lat

BLOCKAID WARNING
FoxyToken

BLOCKAID WARNING!

OPTIMISM
0x21d552dc2550c5af18a72aa4a1637182df91ff8d

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis

3,000.000000000000000000 30000P voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.000000000000000000 C
14,500.000000000000000000 ugisS
14,500.000000000000000000 4
14,500.000000000000000000 C
14,500.000000000000000000 om)

com/nxepl4oe

.lat

re your wallet now!

7f)

.com/tmpdsoou)
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x21d552dc2550c5af18a72aa4a1637182df91ff8d

Token

BLOCKAID WARNING

Date & time

2024-08-21
04:55:19

2024-08-19
11:10:49

2024-08-19
11:10:21

2024-08-17
03:25:23

2024-08-14
04:01:15

2024-08-14
04:01:09

2024-08-11
11:11:33

Balance

com/nxepl4oe

Transaction Id

Oxa0dd35352419573afdc2

84049cad453e74d5¢c5837e

8feddffab923e6df2a0b77

Ox1f3ecd26b248dfe2abd?

e336cff085fb2c4ec29f8f

907170d3de426f17e4eba4

Ox372c1cb69428a5h4a7%aft

1bac5c6h257272a5df24al

782a4f8d362fc7540c6688

Oxbb024ccd7f24a64d81e2

63cacf328e7308934f8b14

521306a%96cc7ab6l49clafce

Ox72bablbae2c279ccd?15

ochdf46d233a6f03bcl2cd

984038e9159935683ede8f

Oxef708f96d4e08122d467

2c37faabc7dla3d2a7af073

78fb96b338b8bS55abacdl?

0x891805abf6eB03b3fcS556

8f10e702c4d905899c592c

4d036e1923f9ce30f49344

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 om)

14,500.00000000000
0000000 ugid

14,500.00000000000
0000000 4

14,500.00000000000
0000000 ugid

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

3,000.000000000000
000000 30000P
voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa0dd35352419573afdc284049cad453e74d5c5837e8feddffab923e6df2a0b77
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa0dd35352419573afdc284049cad453e74d5c5837e8feddffab923e6df2a0b77
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa0dd35352419573afdc284049cad453e74d5c5837e8feddffab923e6df2a0b77
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1f3ecd26b248dfe2abd9e336cff085fb2c4ec29f8f907170d3de426f17e4e6a4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1f3ecd26b248dfe2abd9e336cff085fb2c4ec29f8f907170d3de426f17e4e6a4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1f3ecd26b248dfe2abd9e336cff085fb2c4ec29f8f907170d3de426f17e4e6a4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x372c1c69428a5b4a79af1bac5c6b257272a5df24a1782a4f8d362fc7540c6688
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x372c1c69428a5b4a79af1bac5c6b257272a5df24a1782a4f8d362fc7540c6688
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x372c1c69428a5b4a79af1bac5c6b257272a5df24a1782a4f8d362fc7540c6688
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbb024ccd7f24a64d81e263cacf328e7308934f8b14521306a96cc7a6149c14fc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbb024ccd7f24a64d81e263cacf328e7308934f8b14521306a96cc7a6149c14fc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbb024ccd7f24a64d81e263cacf328e7308934f8b14521306a96cc7a6149c14fc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x72ba61bae2c279ccd9155cbdf46d233a6f03bc12cd98403ae9159935683ede8f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x72ba61bae2c279ccd9155cbdf46d233a6f03bc12cd98403ae9159935683ede8f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x72ba61bae2c279ccd9155cbdf46d233a6f03bc12cd98403ae9159935683ede8f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xef708f96d4e08122d4672c37faa6c7d1a32a7af07378fb96b338b8b55a6acd12
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xef708f96d4e08122d4672c37faa6c7d1a32a7af07378fb96b338b8b55a6acd12
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xef708f96d4e08122d4672c37faa6c7d1a32a7af07378fb96b338b8b55a6acd12
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x891805abf6e03b3fc5568f10e702c4d905899c592c4d036e1923f9ce30f49344
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x891805abf6e03b3fc5568f10e702c4d905899c592c4d036e1923f9ce30f49344
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x891805abf6e03b3fc5568f10e702c4d905899c592c4d036e1923f9ce30f49344

Date & time

2024-08-21
04:55:19

2024-08-21
04:55:11

2024-08-21
04:54:59

2024-08-19
11:10:39

2024-08-17
03:25:23

2024-08-14
04:01:03

Transaction Id

0x59d364c9dd8c7690810a

068bh80f9f6ce2778408d8

096658fa77104ea6t53251

0x156036c84ba766c1f273

76eb4589660aa748251ef2

80660eb48c2888bch0d38f

Oxf366369d1db2fcedesld

5a5e4aea7cd5515aaf483fF

Obbef64d7d081346e7f108

Oxc778f348600d5f12aeb3

8c5fd73b7dclef01e283dc

a2c471745ac22368ff487%c

0x1e777a708ba826464095

ff97el15aebf1268hab66f7

2f99b4be8c7ae4755267el

0x383c1668de43cd22c016

1278fe8eda9d03cae?b?13

9db04ae5d82837a3cdc890

Amount

+ 1 .lat

1 7F)

+

+

1 .com/tmpdsoou)

+

1 com/nxepl4oe

+

1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 re your wallet
now!

v
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x59d364c9dd8c7690810a568bb80f9f6ce2778408d8096658fa77104ea6f53251
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x59d364c9dd8c7690810a568bb80f9f6ce2778408d8096658fa77104ea6f53251
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x59d364c9dd8c7690810a568bb80f9f6ce2778408d8096658fa77104ea6f53251
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x156036c84ba766c1f27376eb4589660aa748251ef280660eb48c2888bcb0d38f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x156036c84ba766c1f27376eb4589660aa748251ef280660eb48c2888bcb0d38f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x156036c84ba766c1f27376eb4589660aa748251ef280660eb48c2888bcb0d38f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf366369d1db2fce4e5165a5e4aea7cd5515aaf483f0b6ef64d7d081346e7f108
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf366369d1db2fce4e5165a5e4aea7cd5515aaf483f0b6ef64d7d081346e7f108
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf366369d1db2fce4e5165a5e4aea7cd5515aaf483f0b6ef64d7d081346e7f108
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc778f348600d5f12aeb38c5fd73b7dc1ef01e283dca2c471745ac22368ff487c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc778f348600d5f12aeb38c5fd73b7dc1ef01e283dca2c471745ac22368ff487c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc778f348600d5f12aeb38c5fd73b7dc1ef01e283dca2c471745ac22368ff487c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1e777a708ba826464095ff97e15aebf1268bab66f72f99b4be8c7ae4755267e1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1e777a708ba826464095ff97e15aebf1268bab66f72f99b4be8c7ae4755267e1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1e777a708ba826464095ff97e15aebf1268bab66f72f99b4be8c7ae4755267e1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x383c1668de43cd22c0161278fe8eda9d03cae9b9139db04ae5d82837a3cdc890
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x383c1668de43cd22c0161278fe8eda9d03cae9b9139db04ae5d82837a3cdc890
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x383c1668de43cd22c0161278fe8eda9d03cae9b9139db04ae5d82837a3cdc890

